Bus N456| flixbus

Direction: Marseille 15e Arrondissement - Marseille (Saint-Antoine) w

® Departure on 05/02/2025 at 11:10

Timetable

Lublin, Bus Station
O  Lublin 11:10

Inconnue

o) Rzeszow, Bus Station
Inconnue

Krakow, MDA Bus

O station 13:20

Inconnue

Katowice, Bus Station

O sadowa -

Inconnue

Ostrava (central bus

O station) 15:45
Inconnue

o) Olomouc (bus station)
Inconnue

Brno (bus station

O Hotel Grand) 17:10

Inconnue

Vienna Erdberg

O (Busterminal VIB) -

Inconnue

Vienna Central

O station 18:30

Inconnue

Klagenfurt central

o) train station (bus

station)
Inconnue

o Villach Bus Station 19:45
Inconnue

Venice (Marco Polo

O Airport) =

Inconnue

Venice Mestre

O (stazioneFSs) 20:50

Inconnue

o) Padua

Inconnue

Peschiera del Garda
ﬁ) (Stazione FS) 22:55

Inconnue



file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy681447963304b6.32136186.html#

Milan (Lampugnano

bus station)
Inconnue

Genoa (Fanti
d'ltalia/Principe bus
station)

Inconnue

Sanremo
Inconnue

(Vauban Bus Station)
Nice

(Central Bus Station)
Toulon
Marseille (Saint-

Antoine)

Marseille 15e
Arrondissement

23:10

3:05

3:45



